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STARTING ORDER Women 100m Quartett Start 09.30 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 280 BEITLICH Lara GER 

O - - - - 

2 I 187 VOLOSHYNA Milena UKR 

O - - - - 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

3 I 188 ZAPOROZHETS Viktoriia UKR 

O 312 BOBROVSKY Miroslava UKR 

4 I 151 IVÁNYI Kata HUN 

O 181 HUNGER Magdalena GER 

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 100m Quartett  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I - - - - 

O 136 MORAVCSIK Márk HUN 

2 I 177 VOLOSHYN Dmytro UKR 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

O 172 ANDRIUSHCHENKO Egor UKR 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 500m Quartett  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I - - - - 

O 139 BARSI Minka Nina HUN 

3 I 138 BALOGH Leila Níla HUN 

O 149 URBANEK Orsolya HUN 

4 I 144 WICHA-ILLÉS Emília HUN 

O 305 DIAZ Luna COL 

5 I 148 TAMÁS Ramóna HUN 

O 312 BOBROVSKY Miroslava UKR 

6 I 181 HUNGER Magdalena GER 

O 129 BRAUN Tamara GER 

7 I 120 GEIEROVÁ Ema CZE 

O 257 CAIS Monica ITA 

8 I 201 ENGELHARDT Emma GER 

O 117 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Martina CZE 

9 I 202 ENGELHARDT Lilly GER 

O 184 KHOCHYNA Ulyana UKR 

10 I 290 SÁNDOR Lilla HUN 

O 151 IVÁNYI Kata HUN 

11 I 270 KHOCHYNA Sofiia UKR 

O 269 VÖLKER Ashley GER 

12 I 291 BIRÓ Hanna HUN 

O 268 GEUTNER Julia GER 

13 I 124 REECE Marianne AUS 

O 214 PLANTING Lieke NED 

14 I 211 HEINLE Luna GER 

O 216 ZAUNER Anna GER 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

15 I 215 SPIEGEL Elisa GER 

O 122 PECOVÁ Lucie CZE 

16 I 150 SÁNDOR Léna HUN 

O 240 JABRZYK Antonina POL 

17 I 296 PANCHENKO Marharyta UKR 

O 147 CSANÁDI Jázmin HUN 

18 I 241 NOWACKA Anna POL 

O 186 SHELEKHOVA Sofiia UKR 

19 I 293 GRZEGORCZYK Hanna POL 

O 192 KAMINSKA Nicolla POL 

20 I 225 MACHNICKA Małgorzata POL 

O 302 PIETRAK Julia POL 

21 I 223 POLAK Roksana POL 

O 301 VERESHCHAHIN Renata POL 

22 I 224 NOWAK Klementyna POL 

O 286 JABŁOŃSKA Aleksandra POL 

23 I 256 HOVIUS Noor NED 

O 303 HLUSKOVA Sara CZE 

24 I 298 BOKSZA Martyna POL 

O 287 MÖLLER Bente NED 

25 I 304 GARCIA Viena COL 

O 190 WROŃSKA Oliwia POL 

26 I 300 FIJAŁKOWSKA Natalia.08 POL 

O 299 BOOS Amelia POL 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 500m Quartett  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I - - - - 

O 135 BARSI Dorián HUN 

3 I 141 STANGLI Tamás HUN 

O 137 PAP Csanád HUN 

4 I 193 DÉVAI Áron HUN 

O 194 IGAR Péter HUN 

5 I 295 NEDBAI Daniel UKR 

O 274 MAYRHOFER Dominik GER 

6 I 271 BRAUER Bogdan GER 

O 128 BRAUN Jonathan GER 

7 I 109 MEDUNA Kryštof CZE 

O 196 KURŠ Marek CZE 

8 I 111 SUCHÝ Václav CZE 

O 288 DE WINTER Jelmer NED 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

9 I 279 BEITLICH Hannes GER 

O 145 GYÖRGY-GOMBOS Csanád HUN 

10 I 222 WYMYSŁO Bartłomiej POL 

O 236 CIEŚLAK Gromosław POL 

11 I 176 NESVIT Danylo UKR 

O 123 SPRAGG Harold AUS 

12 I 255 MÖLLER Tjibbe NED 

O 178 ZAPOROZHETS Volodymyr UKR 

13 I 125 VERMEERSCH Johannes BEL 

O 258 LEIMEROTH Nathan SUI 

14 I 195 STEKLÝ Lukáš CZE 

O 173 BOBIK Artem UKR 

15 I 273 MOTSCHMANN Felix GER 

O 219 JABŁOŃSKI Franciszek POL 
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P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

16 I 127 METTING VAN RIJN Johan SUI 

O 110 SEMENIUK Matej CZE 

17 I 239 WARDA Tymoteusz POL 

O 220 ŚLUSARSKI Miłosz POL 

18 I 126 BRANDL Giampaolo SUI 

O 297 GALACH Krzysztof POL 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

19 I 189 WROŃSKI Marcel POL 

O 259 WOICIK Filip ROU 

20 I 203 SEFFINGA Bart NED 

O 101 KOKKO Max FIN 

 

 
*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 

 

STARTING ORDER Women 300m Quartett ca. 10.50 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 122 PECOVÁ Lucie CZE 

- - - - - 

2 I 138 BALOGH Leila Níla HUN 

O 139 BARSI Minka Nina HUN 

3 I 144 WICHA-ILLÉS Emília HUN 

O 148 TAMÁS Ramóna HUN 

4 I 149 URBANEK Orsolya HUN 

O 240 JABRZYK Antonina POL 

5 I 187 VOLOSHYNA Milena UKR 

O 280 BEITLICH Lara GER 

6 I 129 BRAUN Tamara GER 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

O 188 ZAPOROZHETS Viktoriia UKR 

7 I 211 HEINLE Luna GER 

O 120 GEIEROVÁ Ema CZE 

8 I 216 ZAUNER Anna GER 

O 214 PLANTING Lieke NED 

9 I 215 SPIEGEL Elisa GER 

O 150 SÁNDOR Léna HUN 

10 I 147 CSANÁDI Jázmin HUN 

O 201 ENGELHARDT Emma GER 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 300m Quartett  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 194 IGAR Péter HUN 

- - - - - 

2 I 236 CIEŚLAK Gromosław POL 

O 239 WARDA Tymoteusz POL 

3 I 175 GRYGORIEV-KOTYNSKY Nikola UKR 

O 172 ANDRIUSHCHENKO Egor UKR 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 177 VOLOSHYN Dmytro UKR 

O 174 GRYGORIEV-KOTYNSKY Kristian UKR 

5 I 145 GYÖRGY-GOMBOS Csanád HUN 

O 109 MEDUNA Kryštof CZE 

6 I 279 BEITLICH Hannes GER 

O 111 SUCHÝ Václav CZE 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 1500m Quartett  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 124 REECE Marianne AUS 

O 143 VANCSÓ Rebeka HUN 

3 I 192 KAMINSKA Nicolla POL 

O 223 POLAK Roksana POL 

4 I 224 NOWAK Klementyna POL 

O 225 MACHNICKA Małgorzata POL 

5 I 241 NOWACKA Anna POL 

O 256 HOVIUS Noor NED 

6 I 283 PAPIS Hania POL 

O 286 JABŁOŃSKA Aleksandra POL 

7 I 293 GRZEGORCZYK Hanna POL 

O 296 PANCHENKO Marharyta UKR 

8 I 301 VERESHCHAHIN Renata POL 

O 302 PIETRAK Julia POL 

9 I 304 GARCIA Viena COL 

O 257 CAIS Monica ITA 

10 I 117 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Martina CZE 

O 186 SHELEKHOVA Sofiia UKR 

11 I 305 DIAZ Luna COL 

O 213 HOPF Emilia GER 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

12 I 284 WERYSZKO Lena POL 

O 190 WROŃSKA Oliwia POL 

13 I 184 KHOCHYNA Ulyana UKR 

O 300 FIJAŁKOWSKA Natalia.08 POL 

14 I 299 BOOS Amelia POL 

O 298 BOKSZA Martyna POL 

15 I 285 MICHALSKA Laura POL 

O 290 SÁNDOR Lilla HUN 

16 I 303 HLUSKOVA Sara CZE 

O 282 BUDZAN Lena POL 

17 I 266 SAUER Alexandra GER 

O 281 NOWAK Olimpia POL 

18 I 270 KHOCHYNA Sofiia UKR 

O 291 BIRÓ Hanna HUN 

19 I 287 MÖLLER Bente NED 

O 265 POWIK Luna-Luisa GER 

20 I 268 GEUTNER Julia GER 

O 269 VÖLKER Ashley GER 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 1500m Quartett  
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P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 123 SPRAGG Harold AUS 

O - - - - 

2 I - - - - 

O 135 BARSI Dorián HUN 

3 I 136 MORAVCSIK Márk HUN 

O 137 PAP Csanád HUN 

4 I 141 STANGLI Tamás HUN 

O 173 BOBIK Artem UKR 

5 I 178 ZAPOROZHETS Volodymyr UKR 

O 193 DÉVAI Áron HUN 

6 I 261 KORTLEVER Ede GER 

O 274 MAYRHOFER Dominik GER 

7 I 276 SANTANA Martin GER 

O 219 JABŁOŃSKI Franciszek POL 

8 I 295 NEDBAI Daniel UKR 

O 127 METTING VAN RIJN Johan SUI 

9 I 258 LEIMEROTH Nathan SUI 

O 292 DALZ Aleksander POL 

10 I 126 BRANDL Giampaolo SUI 

O 128 BRAUN Jonathan GER 

11 I 222 WYMYSŁO Bartłomiej POL 

O 176 NESVIT Danylo UKR 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

12 I 278 SANDHÖFER Erik GER 

O 277 SANDER Lorenz GER 

13 I 189 WROŃSKI Marcel POL 

O 294 MOISA Casian ROU 

14 I 289 MIRZAŁEK Filip POL 

O 255 MÖLLER Tjibbe NED 

15 I 196 KURŠ Marek CZE 

O 110 SEMENIUK Matej CZE 

16 I 220 ŚLUSARSKI Miłosz POL 

O 210 VAJANSKÝ Adrian CZE 

17 I 311 VACIETIS Gustavs LAT 

O 297 GALACH Krzysztof POL 

18 I 170 NÄGELI Matthias SUI 

O 262 PATZ Maximilian GER 

19 I 288 DE WINTER Jelmer NED 

O 125 VERMEERSCH Johannes BEL 

20 I 195 STEKLÝ Lukáš CZE 

O 263 HUBER Leo GER 

21 I 273 MOTSCHMANN Felix GER 

O 264 KHOTSJUN Gleb UKR 

22 I 271 BRAUER Bogdan GER 

O 103 MUHONEN Alvar FIN 
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